TEAM, Team HDCP, Handicapped

Lorain USBC BA
Current Standings

Sorted by Event, Division

2015 Annual Championship Tournament

Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Strokers 7 3,516 32 Lorain, OH
2 Slovak Lanes#1 59 3,484 618 Lorain, OH
3 Plowman5 27 3,441 135 Sheffield Lk, OH
4  Team Chaz 2.0 55 3,424 64 Lorain, OH
5 LuvPink 69 3,406 89 Amherst, OH
6 Priceb5 63 3,362 Amherst, OH
7 Down Wind 50 3,352 658 Lorain, OH
8 Daymakers 81 3,344 324  Grafton, OH
9 Tug-N-Tap 42 3,328 Elyria, OH
10 Kimme 5 34 3,316 283 AvonLake, OH
11 Dominguez 5 33 3,314 35 Lorain, OH
12  Ondus Auto Service 15 3,313 378 Vermilion, OH
13 Lba 90 3,312 70 Lorain, OH
14 Dad's Construction 6 3,285 340 Waellington, OH
15 Kaspirek Five 44 3,281 91 Lorain, OH
16 Denny's Tool MFG 84 3,280 380 Avon, OH
17 Barnesb5 3,274 445  Lorain, OH
18 Slovak Lanes#2 60 3,268 297  Elyria, OH
19 LakeEriePro Shop 2 11 3,265 280 Vermilion, OH
20 Park Lanes 20 3,253 361 Amherst, OH
21 RosiesPizza 23 3,252 16 Elyria, OH
22 ZekesArchers 76 3,243 94 Westlake, OH
23 Lba 90 3,236 97 Lorain, OH
24 Hands On Auto Detail 40 3,233 140 Lorain, OH
25 Gilleys 87 3,231 405 Elyria, OH
26  Pullisb 22 3,226 483 Vermilion, OH
27  PenguinsR Us 78 3,225 216 Lorain, OH
28 Rebman Rec. 12 3,220 118 Lorain, OH
29 Kaspirek 5 43 3,218 472 Lorain, OH
30 Balin Babes 8 3,201 869 Vermilion, OH
31 LakeEriePro Shop 1 10 3,200 89 Vermilion, OH
32 CroClub 61 3,198 199 Lorain, OH
33 Family Fun Pro Shop 47 3,183 89 Lorain, OH
34 Dirty Dawgs 53 3,181 521 Lorain, OH
35 Benedumb5 26 3,175 504 Avon Lake, OH
36 KMU 56 3,165 172  AvonLake, OH
37 Durst's+3 31 3,162 513 Lorain, OH
38 Rock Dawgs 32 3,160 491 Lorain, OH
39 Jersey Squashers 28 3,159 440 Avon Lake, OH
40 Sagertb5 68 3,149 62 Lorain, OH
41 Seeley 5 14 3,145 364 Lorain, OH
42 C-Squad 36 3,144 353 Amherst, OH
43  The Goodfellas 65 3,138 Amherst, OH
44 OneTime 37 3,129 380 Lorain, OH
45 O'Durbin's 66 3,125 89 Vermilion, OH
46 Hood 5 48 3,117 121  Vermilion, OH
47  Raymond Heating & Plumbing 49 3113 380 Sheffield Lk, OH
47 Mixed Balls 54 3,113 440 Lorain, OH
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47 Niesenb 86 3,113 685 Wakeman, OH
50 Meée'sCrew 35 3,104 140 Lorain, OH
51 Henderson Driveline 46 3,102 278 Lorain, OH
52  Grafton Bowling Center 74 3,075 145  Grafton, OH
52 Team Jager Bomb 5 3,075 480 Lorain, OH
54 Master Builders Co. 77 3,065 229 Elyria, OH
55 Green Machine 38 3,063 16 Lorain, OH
56  Spevock's Nautical Lanes 29 3,060 372 Avon Lake, OH
57 Team Joy 85 3,051 207 Amherst, OH
58 TheBad And The Beautiful 16 3,036 13 N. Ridgeville, OH
59 44 LadiesThat's Me! 19 3,031 113 Bay Village, OH
60 Jeffery 5 30 3,025 394 Lorain, OH
61 Spalding 5 64 2,963 175 Vermilion, OH
62 Rebmans Pro Shop 45 2,961 35 Lorain, OH
63 Burich5 1 2,958 375 Lorain, OH
64 Rusty-Busters 41 2,946 199 Elyria, OH
65 Cuevasb 51 2,902 434  Lorain, OH
66 Fit-N-Hit 79 2,824 16 Amherst, OH
67 RMO 4 2,540 213 Wakeman, OH
The lowest score to cash is 3,314.
TEAM, Team Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Strokers 7 3,484 Lorain, OH
2 Priceb 63 3,362 Ambherst, OH
3 TeamChaz 2.0 55 3,360 Lorain, OH
4 Tug-N-Tap 42 3,328 Elyria, OH
5 LuvPink 69 3,317 Amherst, OH
6 Plowman5 27 3,306 Sheffield Lk, OH
7 Dominguez 5 33 3,279 Lorain, OH
8 Lba 90 3,242 Lorain, OH
9 Rosie'sPizza 23 3,236 Elyria, OH
10 Kaspirek Five 44 3,190 Lorain, OH
11 Zeke's Archers 76 3,149 Westlake, OH
12 Lba 90 3,139 Lorain, OH
13 The Goodfellas 65 3,138 Amherst, OH
14 Lake Erie Pro Shop 1 10 3,111 Vermilion, OH
15 Rebman Rec. 12 3,102 Lorain, OH
16  Family Fun Pro Shop 47 3,094 Lorain, OH
17 Hands On Auto Detail 40 3,093 Lorain, OH
18 Sagerts 68 3,087 Lorain, OH
19 Green Machine 38 3,047 Lorain, OH
20 O'Durbin's 66 3,036 Vermilion, OH
21 Kimme 5 34 3,033 Avon Lake, OH
22 TheBad And The Beautiful 16 3,023 N. Ridgeville, OH
23 Daymakers 81 3,020 Grafton, OH
24 PenguinsR Us 78 3,009 Lorain, OH
25 CroClub 61 2,999 Lorain, OH
26 Hood5 48 2,996 Vermilion, OH
27 KMU 56 2,993 Avon Lake, OH
28 LakeEriePro Shop 2 11 2,985 Vermilion, OH
29 Slovak Lanes#2 60 2,971 Elyria, OH
30 Mée'sCrew 35 2,964 Lorain, OH
31 Dad's Construction 6 2,945 Wellington, OH
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32 Ondus Auto Service 15 2,935 Vermilion, OH
33  Grafton Bowling Center 74 2,930 Grafton, OH
34 Rebmans Pro Shop 45 2,926 Lorain, OH
35 44 LadiesThat'sMel 19 2,918 Bay Village, OH
36 Denny'sTool MFG 84 2,900 Avon, OH
37 Pak Lanes 20 2,892 Ambherst, OH
38 Slovak Lanes#1 59 2,866 Lorain, OH
39 Team Joy 85 2,844 Ambherst, OH
40 Master Builders Co. 77 2,836 Elyria, OH
41 Barnesb 2 2,829 Lorain, OH
42 Gilley5 87 2,826 Elyria, OH
43  Henderson Driveline 46 2,824 Lorain, OH
44 Fit-N-Hit 79 2,808 Ambherst, OH
45 C-Squad 36 2,791 Ambherst, OH
46 Spading5 64 2,788 Vermilion, OH
47 Seeley 5 14 2,781 Lorain, OH
48 OneTime 37 2,749 Lorain, OH
49 Rusty-Busters 41 2,747 Elyria, OH
50 Kaspirek 5 43 2,746 Lorain, OH
51 Pullis5 22 2,743 Vermilion, OH
52 Raymond Heating & Plumbing 49 2,733 Sheffield Lk, OH
53  Jersey Squashers 28 2,719 Avon Lake, OH
54 Down Wind 50 2,694 Lorain, OH
55  Spevock's Nautical Lanes 29 2,688 Avon Lake, OH
56 Mixed Balls 54 2,673 Lorain, OH
57 Benedum5 26 2,671 Avon Lake, OH
58 Rock Dawgs 32 2,669 Lorain, OH
59 Dirty Dawgs 53 2,660 Lorain, OH
60 Durst's+3 31 2,649 Lorain, OH
61 Jeffery 5 30 2,631 Lorain, OH
62 Team Jager Bomb 5 2,595 Lorain, OH
63 Burich5 1 2,583 Lorain, OH
64 Cuevasb 51 2,468 Lorain, OH
65 Niesenb 86 2,428 Wakeman, OH
66 Ballin' Babes 8 2,332 Vermilion, OH
67 RMO 4 2,327 Wakeman, OH
The lowest score to cash is 2,332.
DOUBLES, DoublesHDCP, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Barnes, ThomasW / Barnes, Dale T 2 1,527 307 Lorain, OH
2 Petrucci, Jack / Cizl, Mark A 58 1,479 116  Sheffield Lk, OH
3 Schrift, John G/ Dubosh, Chip E, Jr 56 1,451 110 Avon Lake, OH
4 Plowman, Andrew W, Sr/ Plowman, 58 1,437 94  Sheffield Lk, OH
Andrew S, J
5 Hubbard, Harold G / Csubak, Darin M 37 1,422 129 Lorain, OH
6 Kimmel, Stephen A / Haywood, 34 1,419 99 Avon Lake, OH
Timothy W
7  Piskur, Rich A / Spalding, Scott J 17 1,408 48 Vermilion, OH
8 Palos, LuisA /Dillon, JamesR 59 1,400 234  Lorain, OH
9 Mishak, Adam J/ Duley, Jason 80 1,393 72 North Ridgeville, O
10 Springborn, Steven M / Kazee, James 11 1,381 67 Vermilion, OH
R
11 Harold, Steven H / Kurz, Michael R 73 1,380 337 Grafton, OH
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11
13
14
15
16
17
17
17

20
21

22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30

31
32
33

35

36
36
38
38
40
40
42
42

42
45

45

47
47
47
50
51

51
53
53

55

Smith, Vernon W / Pogorelc, ChrissR
Frazier, Al C, Jr / Frazier, Mark A
Torres, Robert M / Hood, Craig A
Pullis, Brian J/ Stanberry, Jeremy A
Poling, Arthur L, Sr/ Brady, RicV
Smith, Robert G / Coleman, Calvin E
Mendosa, Dennis S/ Cuevas, Jesse
Goode, Bobby E, Jr / Masters, David
R

Pettry, Adam R / Criss, KenR

Vancs, Tom B, Sr/ Vaderas-Vancs,
JohnV

Neiding, Chris/ Sheets, Joe K

Lanier, Brian P/ Pavlik, Steve M
Miller, Dempsey / Miller, Sean A
Konya, Mark A / Alverson, Brandon L
Kaspirek, Colin K / Biro, Christopher
A J

Costello, CynthiaM / Hrovat, Holly H
Fisher, Addison M / Adkins, Daniel N
Duley, Jeremy J/ Saegert, Bradley J
Zakutny, Dennis M / Tibbitts, Francis
E

Piwowar, Alex / Temple, Michael S
Martin, Bruce E / Niesen, William C
Phillips, OliviaL / Hernandez, Jesse,
Jr

Bounds, Dave E / Linden, Casper A, Jr
Delserone, Rachadl K / Delserone,
Richard

Maloney, Tony P/ Maloney, Jeffrey S
VonGlahn, Tom/ Benedum, Max E
Johnson, Phillip S/ Saladin, Bryan A
Marchand, Dan J/ Rodgers, David J
Hughart, Robert G / Gantz, Michadl A
Noll, Sheri M / Andrews, David C
Hamilton, Dennis B / Torres, Orlando
Salkiewicz, RebeccaM / Ramey,
James K

Cricks, Steve A / Willis, Jeremy A
Zakrajsek, Gary G, Sr/ Danevich,
Richard J

Hensley, Brian R / Damasiewicz, Jeff
R

Copa, Antonio C/ Beiswenger, Kyle F
McKiel, John J/ Ksenich, Joseph C
Dominguez, Joe L, Jr / Falish, Jason P
Daub, Gregory L / Daub, Timothy P
Sheets, Missy R/ Workman, Anthony
w

Ruic, Marc J/ Urban, Brad J

Coursey, Larry D / Groner, Rusty
Muskiewicz, Keith R / Sheets, Donald
J, Jr

Burich, Teri / Burich, Ryan K

47
75
48
22

»

78

85
88

11
7
68
56

67
53
56

86
52

43
16

14
26
22
15
46
53
25

73
61

77

33
82
24

83
40
23

1,380
1,379
1,372
1,367
1,366
1,364
1,364
1,364

1,359
1,358

1,356
1,353
1,352
1,348
1,344

1,342
1,333
1,328
1,326

1,325
1,321
1,317

1,316
1,310

1,309
1,309
1,307
1,307
1,306
1,306
1,304
1,304

1,304
1,302

1,302

1,301
1,301
1,301
1,299
1,294

1,294
1,293
1,293

1,291

75

159
229
118
162
172

89

51
210

35
132

251

386

124

18

162

189

129

162
183
143
210

56
364
297
183

305
132

24

86

194

248

159

89

156

Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH
Vermilion, OH
Vermilion, OH
Weéllington, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH

Amherst, OH
S. Ahmerst, OH

Vermilion, OH
Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH

Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon Lake, OH

Lorain, OH
Wakeman, OH
Lorain, OH

Lorain, OH
N. Ridgeville, OH

Lorain, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Vermilion, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH

Grafton, OH
Lorain, OH

Elyria, OH

Wakeman, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Vermilion, OH

Strongsville, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH

Lorain, OH
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55  Ponczoch, John, Sr/ Dilello, Michael
E

57 Keplinger, Perry M / Shreve, John H,
Jr

58 Aho, Jeffrey A / Maykut, Dennis J

59  Poaling, Joseph K / Porrelli, Frank P, Jr

59 Moore, David K / Schwarz, David W

61 Taylor, Steven M / Sabelli, Griffin W

61 Delmonico, Joseph, Sr/ Obbey, Brian
M

63 Tharp, Michadl D / Sadowski, Scott M

63 Carlton, Perry N / Gummo, Joseph C

63 Lawless, Scott D / Parker, Bernie

66 Bremke, John R/ Mahnke,
Christopher J

67 Reutener, David A / Viskup, John J

67 Hromada, Jerome M / Fazekas, Dave
"

69 Geary, David A / Kerecz, Nick A

70  Uhl, Brad W / Gatten, Matt P

71 Jeffery, Justin M / Paytosh, Steven J

71 Burz, Gary P/ Parschen, Richard A

71  Ponczocha, James E / Berner, Joshua
A

74 Klein, Keith D / Hill, Tracy L

75 Brasse, Thomas G/ Moore, Robert G

76  McNulty, Martin J/ Heikkinen, James

E

77 Costello, Jennifer A / Shopoff, Louise
M

78 Budka, Aaron O/ Cunningham,
Bradley W

79 Seeley, Michadl J/ St Peter, Chuck J

79 Citro, Michael A, Sr/ Spangler,
Richard C

81 Goers, ChrisD / Greszler, Guy M

82 Barry, Richard A, Jr/ Falish, Melinda
M

83 Taylor, Vern A / Shopoff, Daniel S

84  Gaetz, Jason E / Loescher, Scott M

85 Wilfong, Robert A / Willard, Richard
R, J

86 Caserta, Patrick P, Jr / Mull, Joshua J

86 Lafollette, Michagl J/ Salkiewicz,
Mike P

86 Gillenwaters, John J/ Gallagher, Bill
E

89 Goode, Keith A / Collier, Matthew S

89 Durst, Larry D/ Ruehl, Peter

89 Hall, Thomas A / Olexa, Steven M

92 Kaspirek, Casey R/ Alten, Timothy F

92 Bartko, Mike J, Jr / Bartko, Mike J, Sr

94  Phelan, Brent M / Tremaine, Steven C

95 Byers, Brian K / Truman, Joshua P

95 DelMonico, Gino A / Delmonico,
Joseph A, Jr

81 1,201 183
79 1,290
19 1,288 67
6 1,285 199
12 1,285 54
7 1,279 5
40 1,279 67
5 1,278 259
21 1,278
72 1,278 272
33 1,277 40
18 1,276 37
76 1,276 64
51 1,274 205
35 1,272
39 1,271 156
62 1,271
3 1,271 299
84 1,263 199
70 1,262 172
7 1,260 110
8 1,257 372
64 1,253 24
14 1,251 226
20 1,251 110
74 1,250 137
35 1,249 86
15 1,248 278
7 1,246 24
84 1,243 172
38 1,241
54 1,241 118
87 1,241 243
28 1,240 135
32 1,240 175
45 1,240 24
44 1,238 124
49 1,238 91
36 1,236 234
6 1,235
40 1,235 10

Grafton, OH
Amherst, OH

Bay Village, OH
Wellington, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH

Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
LaGrange, OH
Lorain, OH

Elyria, OH
Westlake, OH

Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Strongsville, OH
Vermilion, OH

Avon, OH
Grafton, OH
Elyria, OH

Vermilion, OH
Vermilion, OH

Lorain, OH
Amherst, OH

Grafton, OH
Lorain, OH

Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon, OH

Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH

Elyria, OH

Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Sheffield Lk, OH
Amherst, OH
Wellington, OH
Lorain, OH
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97
98
99

100

100
102
103
104

105
106
107
108
109

110

111
111
113
114

115
116

117
118
119
120

121
122

123
124

125
126

127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134

135
136

Czarney, Michael J/ Szafran, Ryan A
Rodriguez, Raquel / Davis, Kevin M
Haskell, Michael P/ Anderson,
Brandon R

Bowman, Ronald E / Phillips, Robert
J, Jr

Rothig, Ken L, Sr/ Everly, Mark S
Citro, Michad R, Jr/ Miller, Ron W
Zakrajsek, Mark / Zakrajsek, Rick
Cumberledge, Mark A / Mihalko,
Robert A

Hudak, Bryant H / Hronec, Patty A
Davis, Donald S/ Krieg, Andrew J
Phillips, Curtis A / Phillips, Craig A
Carter, Vince M / Velasquez, Collin A
Hood, CharlesW, Sr / Hood, Charles
W, Jr

Kozusko, Douglas J/ Davis, William
L

Roman, Felix W / Bowser, Richard D
Price, John F/ Dillon, Bryan N
Keith, Travis D / Rucker, Dave J
Fetsic, Andrew M / Richardson, Billy
D

Scott, Donald D / Carlson, Terry L
Aschenbach, Kristopher S/ Henson,
Tyler M

Barnes, Scott P/ Noll, Charles G
Jones, Dave R / Krempasky, Frank P
Metelsky, Daniel G/ Sagert, Don C
Chrapczynski, Kenneth A / Cendrosky,
TimD

Akers, Michad A / Costello, Jeffery A
Rhoades, David B / Kozusko, Branden
D

Kaspirek, Colin L / Potts, Bryan L
Chopcinski, Gary E / Chopcinski,
Kathy J

Plumb, Daniel C/ Diehl, Matt B
Sawyer, William A, Jr / Matelski,
Michael A

Rebman, Ryan P/ Rebman, Rob D
Daub, Jeremy J/ Horning, David A
Chappo, Marc / Kreuter, Anthony R
Lothes, George P, 11 / McCowan, Jim
D

Rogers, Michael M, Il / Rosie, Bill D
Pintur, Michael F/ Sagert, Duane A
Walend, Dennis M / Pustulka, Walter
JJ

Durbin, Mike W, Jr / Dvorscak,
Jonathan J

Clark, Branden R/ Henry, Bryce D
Buckosh, Bryan J/ Rodisel, Anthony
Q

The lowest score to cash is 1,353.

37
89

57
86
20
61
32

13

N

48
35
45
63
74
30

32
66

53

69
19

15
36

43

65

82
82
42
87

71
68
78
66

48
66

1,231
1,225
1,223

1,221

1,221
1,219
1,213
1,212

1,190
1,188
1,186
1,182
1,175

1,174

1,173
1,173
1,172
1,169

1,168
1,167

1,165
1,164
1,146
1,140

1,138
1,136

1,135
1,132

1,129
1,124

1,119
1,105
1,101
1,093

1,001
1,090
1,046
1,035

991
967

135
178
218

16

318
70

116

70
51
121
62

83

37

29
191

302
45

153
159
29
45

110
91

164
186

37
59

143
10
186

310
45
89
35

56
40

Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH

Lorain, OH

Wakeman, OH
Amherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH

Ambherst, OH
Wakeman, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH

Lorain, OH

Lorain, OH
Amherst, OH
Grafton, OH
Lorain, OH

Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH

Lorain, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Amherst, OH
Bay Village, OH

Vermilion, OH
Amherst, OH

Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH

Amherst, OH
Avon, OH

Amherst, OH
Amherst, OH
Elyria, OH
Elyria, OH

Columbia Station, O

Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH

Vermilion, OH

Vermilion, OH
Vermilion, OH
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DOUBLES, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Frazier, Al C, J / Frazier, Mark A 75 1,379 Elyria, OH
2 Petrucci, Jack / Cizl, Mark A 58 1,363 Sheffield Lk, OH
3 Piskur, Rich A / Spalding, Scott J 17 1,360 Vermilion, OH
4  Miller, Dempsey / Miller, Sean A 68 1,350 Lorain, OH
5 Kaspirek, Colin K / Biro, Christopher 44 1,344 Lorain, OH
A J
6 Plowman, Andrew W, Sr/ Plowman, 58 1,343 Sheffield Lk, OH
Andrew S, J
7  Schrift, John G / Dubosh, Chip E, Jr 56 1,341 Avon Lake, OH
8 Duley, Jeremy J/ Saegert, Bradley J 53 1,326 Lorain, OH
9 Mishak, Adam J/ Duley, Jason 80 1,321 North Ridgeville, O
9 Neiding, Chris/ Sheets, Joe K 11 1,321 Vermilion, OH
11  Kimmel, Stephen A / Haywood, 34 1,320 Avon Lake, OH
Timothy W
12 Phillips, OliviaL / Hernandez, Jesse, 52 1,317 Lorain, OH
Jr
13 Springborn, Steven M / Kazee, James 11 1,314 Vermilion, OH
R
14 Delserone, Rachael K / Delserone, 16 1,308 N. Ridgeville, OH
Richard
14  Zakutny, Dennis M / Tibbitts, Francis 56 1,308 Avon Lake, OH
E
14  Pettry, Adam R/ Criss, Ken R 85 1,308 Amherst, OH
17  Smith, Vernon W / Pogorelc, ChrissR 47 1,305 Lorain, OH
18 McKid, John J/ Ksenich, Joseph C 9 1,301 Lorain, OH
18 Dominguez, JoelL, Jr/ Falish, Jason P 33 1,301 Lorain, OH
20 Hubbard, Harold G / Csubak, Darin M 37 1,293 Lorain, OH
20 Muskiewicz, Keith R / Sheets, Donald 23 1,293 Elyria, OH
J, Jr
22 Keplinger, Perry M / Shreve, John H, 79 1,290 Amherst, OH
Jr
23 Carlton, Perry N / Gummo, Joseph C 21 1,278 Lorain, OH
23 Hendey, Brian R/ Damasiewicz, Jeff 77 1,278 Elyria, OH
R
25 Goode, Bobby E, Jr / Masters, David 78 1,275 Lorain, OH
R
26 Taylor, Steven M / Sabelli, Griffin W 7 1,274 Lorain, OH
27 Uhl, Brad W / Gatten, Matt P 35 1,272 Lorain, OH
28 Burz, Gary P/ Parschen, Richard A 62 1,271 Strongsville, OH
29 Hughart, Robert G / Gantz, Michael A 46 1,250 Lorain, OH
30 Poaling, Arthur L, Sr/ Brady, RicV 6 1,248 Weéllington, OH
31 Caserta, Patrick P, Jr / Mull, Joshua J 38 1,241 Lorain, OH
32 Reutener, David A / Viskup, John J 18 1,239 Elyria, OH
33 Bremke, John R/ Mahnke, 33 1,237 Lorain, OH
Christopher J
34 Byers, Brian K / Truman, Joshua P 6 1,235 Weéllington, OH
35 Moore, David K / Schwarz, David W 12 1,231 Lorain, OH
36 Budka, Aaron O/ Cunningham, 64 1,229 Vermilion, OH
Bradley W
37 DelMonico, Gino A / Delmonico, 40 1,225 Lorain, OH
Joseph A, Jr
38 Gaetz, Jason E / Loescher, Scott M 7 1,222 Lorain, OH
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39
41
42

SRR &

46

48
49

50
51
52
53

55
56

57
58
59
59

61

62
63

g

67

68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75

76

77

78
78
80
80
82

Lanier, Brian P/ Pavlik, Steve M
Aho, Jeffrey A / Maykut, Dennis J
Barnes, Thomas W / Barnes, Dale T
Hall, Thomas A / Olexa, Steven M
Copa, Antonio C/ Beiswenger, Kyle F
Torres, Robert M / Hood, Craig A
Zakrajsek, Mark / Zakrajsek, Rick
Delmonico, Joseph, Sr / Obbey, Brian
M

Hromada, Jerome M / Fazekas, Dave
w

Fisher, Addison M / Adkins, Daniel N
Bowman, Ronald E / Phillips, Robert
J J

Coursey, Larry D / Groner, Rusty
Smith, Robert G / Coleman, Calvin E
Mendosa, Dennis S/ Cuevas, Jesse
Bounds, Dave E / Linden, Casper A, Jr
Hood, Charles W, Sr/ Hood, Charles
W, Jr

Price, John F/ Dillon, Bryan N
Zakrajsek, Gary G, Sr/ Danevich,
Richard J

Palos, Luis A / Dillon, James R
Johnson, Phillip S/ Saladin, Bryan A
Piwowar, Alex / Temple, Michael S
Barry, Richard A, Jr / Falish, Melinda
M

McNulty, Martin J/ Heikkinen, James
E

Citro, Michadl R, Jr / Miller, Ron W
Vancs, Tom B, Sr/ Vaderas-Vancs,
John Vv

Maloney, Tony P/ Maloney, Jeffrey S
Bartko, Mike J, Jr / Bartko, Mike J, Sr
Keith, Travis D / Rucker, Dave J
Citro, Michagl A, Sr/ Spangler,
Richard C

Pullis, Brian J/ Stanberry, Jeremy A
Davis, Donald S/ Krieg, Andrew J
Roman, Felix W / Bowser, Richard D
Ruic, Marc J/ Urban, Brad J

Burich, Teri / Burich, Ryan K

Martin, Bruce E / Niesen, William C
VonGlahn, Tom/ Benedum, Max E
Lafollette, Michael J/ Salkiewicz,
Mike P

Aschenbach, Kristopher S/ Henson,
Tyler M

Salkiewicz, RebeccaM / Ramey,
James K

Hudak, Bryant H / Hronec, Patty A
Carter, Vince M / Velasquez, Collin A
Metelsky, Daniel G/ Sagert, Don C
Rebman, Ryan P/ Rebman, Rob D
Jeffery, Justin M / Paytosh, Steven J

7
19

45
48
61
40
76

67
57

40

51
43
48

63
61

59
22

35

7

20
88

14
49
74
20

22

45
83

86
26

66

13
55
69
82
39

1,221
1,221
1,220
1,216
1,215
1,213
1,213
1,212

1,212

1,209
1,205

1,204
1,202
1,192
1,187
1,175

1,173
1,170

1,166
1,164
1,163
1,163

1,150

1,149
1,148

1,147
1,147
1,143
1,141

1,138
1,137
1,136
1,135
1,135
1,132
1,126
1,123

1,122

1,121

1,120
1,120
1,117
1,117
1,115

Elyria, OH

Bay Village, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Wakeman, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH

Westlake, OH

Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH

Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH

Amherst, OH
Lorain, OH

Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH

Elyria, OH

Amherst, OH
S. Ahmerst, OH

Lorain, OH
Sheffield Lk, OH
Grafton, OH
Amherst, OH

Vermilion, OH
Wakeman, OH
Lorain, OH
Strongsville, OH
Lorain, OH
Wakeman, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH

Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH

Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
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83

85

86
86
88
88
90
90

92

93
94
94

96
97
98

99
100
100
100

103
104
105

106

106
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

115
117
118

119
120

121

122

123

124
125

Kaspirek, Casey R/ Alten, Timothy F
Goers, ChrisD / Greszler, Guy M
Ponczoch, John, Sr / Dilello, Michael
E

Goode, Keith A / Collier, Matthew S
Daub, Gregory L / Daub, Timothy P
Marchand, Dan J/ Rodgers, David J
Konya, Mark A / Alverson, Brandon L
Czarney, Michael J/ Szafran, Ryan A
Cumberledge, Mark A / Mihalko,
Robert A

Chrapczynski, Kenneth A / Cendrosky,
TimD

Plumb, Daniel C/ Diehl, Matt B
Chappo, Marc / Kreuter, Anthony R
Kozusko, Douglas J/ Davis, William
L

Brasse, Thomas G / Moore, Robert G
Poling, Joseph K / Porrelli, Frank P, Jr
Wilfong, Robert A / Willard, Richard
R, J

Geary, David A / Kerecz, Nick A
Durgt, Larry D / Ruehl, Peter

Phillips, Curtis A / Phillips, Craig A
Sawyer, William A, Jr / Matelski,
Michael A

Klein, Keith D / Hill, Tracy L
Rodriguez, Raquel / Davis, Kevin M
Sheets, Missy R/ Workman, Anthony
W

Rhoades, David B / Kozusko, Branden
D

Pintur, Michael F/ Sagert, Duane A
Harold, Steven H / Kurz, Michael R
Akers, Michad A / Costello, Jeffery A
Seeley, Michael J/ St Peter, Chuck J
Tharp, Michael D / Sadowski, Scott M
Barnes, Scott P/ Noll, Charles G
Hamilton, Dennis B / Torres, Orlando
Lawless, Scott D / Parker, Bernie
Haskell, Michael P/ Anderson,
Brandon R

Jones, Dave R / Krempasky, Frank P
Phelan, Brent M / Tremaine, Steven C
Durhin, Mike W, Jr / Dvorscak,
Jonathan J

Cricks, Steve A / Willis, Jeremy A
Gillenwaters, John J/ Gallagher, Bill
E

Fetsic, Andrew M / Richardson, Billy
D

Ponczocha, James E / Berner, Joshua
A

Kaspirek, Colin L / Potts, Bryan L
Taylor, Vern A / Shopoff, Daniel S
Daub, Jeremy J/ Horning, David A

74
81

28
82
15
56
32
19
65
42
35

70

()]

G A

24

36

68
73
15
14

53
25
72
89

36

66

73
87

30

43
15
82

1,114
1,113
1,108

1,105
1,105
1,097
1,097
1,096
1,096

1,095

1,002
1,001
1,001

1,090
1,086
1,071

1,069
1,065
1,065
1,065

1,064
1,047
1,046

1,045

1,045
1,043
1,028
1,025
1,019
1,012
1,007
1,006
1,005

1,005
1,002
1,000

999
998

978
972
971

970
962

Lorain, OH
Grafton, OH
Grafton, OH

Avon Lake, OH
Amherst, OH
Vermilion, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH

Bay Village, OH

Amherst, OH
Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH

Grafton, OH
Wellington, OH
Avon, OH

Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Avon, OH

Avon, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH

Amherst, OH

Lorain, OH
Grafton, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH
LaGrange, OH
Vermilion, OH

Avon Lake, OH
Amherst, OH

Vermilion, OH

Grafton, OH
Elyria, OH

Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH

Vermilion, OH
Amherst, OH
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126 Walend, Dennis M / Pustulka, Walter 78 957 Lorain, OH
JJ
127 Costello, CynthiaM / Hrovat, Holly H 8 956 Vermilion, OH
128 Chopcinski, Gary E / Chopcinski, 1 946 Lorain, OH
Kathy J
129 Noll, Sheri M / Andrews, David C 53 942 Lorain, OH
130 Clark, Branden R/ Henry, Bryce D 48 935 Vermilion, OH
131  Buckosh, Bryan J/ Rodisel, Anthony 66 927 Vermilion, OH
Q
132  Lothes, GeorgeP, Il / McCowan, Jim 87 907 Elyria, OH
D
133 Rothig, KenL, Sr/ Everly, Mark S 86 903 Wakeman, OH
134  Costello, Jennifer A / Shopoff, Louise 8 885 Vermilion, OH
M
135  Scott, Donald D / Carlson, Terry L 32 866 Lorain, OH
136 Rogers, Michael M, 1l / Rosie, Bill D 71 781 Columbia Station, O
The lowest scoreto cash is 781.
SINGLES, Singles HDCP, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Barnes DaeT 2 811 99 Lorain, OH
2 Hudak, Bryant H 13 780 Ambherst, OH
3 Delserone, Richard 16 772 10 N. Ridgeville, OH
4  Barnes, Scott P 53 759 116 Lorain, OH
5 Alverson, Brandon L 56 753 207 Avon Lake, OH
6 Piwowar, Alex 5 751 97 Lorain, OH
7 Plowman, Andrew W, Sr 58 745 56 Sheffield Lk, OH
8 Buckosh, Bryan J 66 744 8 Vermilion, OH
9 Paos, LuisA 59 741 121 Lorain, OH
10 Tharp, Michael D 5 738 140 Lorain, OH
11  Phillips, Robert J, Jr 57 735 16 Lorain, OH
12 Poling, Arthur L, Sr 6 733 94  Wadllington, OH
13 Porrdli, Frank P, Jr 6 730 105 Wallington, OH
14  Rucker, DaveJ 74 729 8 Grafton, OH
14  Anderson, Brandon R 89 729 189 Vermilion, OH
16 Dillon,BryanN 63 726 24 Amherst, OH
17 Lawless, Scott D 72 725 121 LaGrange, OH
18 Frazier, Al C, J 75 724 Elyria, OH
19 Goode, Bobby E, Jr 78 722 43 Lorain, OH
20  Shopoff, Daniel S 15 721 221 Vermilion, OH
21  Sheets, Donald J, Jr 23 720 10 Elyria, OH
22 Burich, Ryan K 1 719 2 Lorain, OH
22 Andrews, David C 53 719 291 Lorain, OH
24  Torres, Orlando 25 718 94  Elyria, OH
25 Reutener, David A 18 712 Elyria, OH
25 Brasse, Thomas G 70 712 99  Grafton, OH
25 Kurz, Michad R 73 712 180 Grafton, OH
28 Hamilton, DennisB 25 711 202 Elyria, OH
29 Pullis, BrianJ 22 710 86 Vermilion, OH
30 Caollier, Matthew S 28 709 56 Avon Lake, OH
31 Marchand, DanJ 15 708 83 Vermilion, OH
31 Cumberledge, Mark A 32 708 72 Lorain, OH
33 Viskup, JohnJ 18 707 59 Elyria, OH
34 Kimmel, Stephen A 34 706 75 Avon Lake, OH

Current Standings
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35
36
36
38
38
40
41
42
42
42
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
52
52
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
67
69
70
70
72
73
73
73
76
7
78
79
80
80
80
83
83
83
86
87
87
89
90

Henson, Tyler M
Sabdlli, Griffin W
Smith, Vernon W
Kreuter, Anthony R
Hromada, Jerome M
Ramey, James K
Keith, TravisD
Alten, Timothy F
Duley, Jeremy J
Gatten, Matt P
Valderas-Vancs, John vV
Aho, Jeffrey A
Cunningham, Bradley W
Hood, Charles W, Jr
Rodgers, David J
Durst, Larry D
Parker, Bernie
Dubosh, Chip E, Jr
Kerecz, Nick A
Gillenwaters, John J
Parschen, Richard A
Hrovat, Holly H
Neiding, Chris
Citro, Michadl A, Sr
Urban, Brad J
Sagert, Duane A
Piskur, Rich A
Dillon, JamesR
Hill, Tracy L
McKiel, John J
Budka, Aaron O
Phillips, Craig A
Gantz, Michael A
McCowan, Jim D
Zakrajsek, Mark

St Peter, Chuck J
Haywood, Timothy W
Mahnke, Christopher J
Workman, Anthony W
Maloney, Tony P
Cizl, Mark A

Copa, Antonio C
Zakrajsek, Rick
Shreve, John H, Jr
Vancs, Tom B, Sr
Bremke, John R
Krempasky, Frank P
McNulty, Martin J
Groner, Rusty

Burz, Gary P

Byers, Brian K
Taylor, Steven M
Sadowski, Scott M
Miller, Ron W

Noll, Charles G
Brady, RicV

66 705 21
7 704
47 704 40
42 703 27
76 703 40
54 701 51
74 700 21
44 699 45
53 699
35 699 5
88 696 110
19 695 45
64 694
48 693
15 689 126
32 687 102
72 687 151
56 686 56
51 686 51
87 686 99
62 685
8 684 170
11 683 10
20 682 59
83 682 83
68 681 5
17 680 18
59 679 113
84 678 148
9 677
64 676 40
64 675 51
46 674 24
87 674 110
61 672
14 669 110
34 669 24
33 667 16
24 666 110
14 666 86
58 666 54
4 665 51
61 663
79 662
88 661 99
33 660 24
34 660 62
7 660 56
40 659 67
62 659 8
6 659 32
7 658 35
5 657 118
20 657 67
53 656 37
6 655 24

Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH
Westlake, OH
Lorain, OH
Grafton, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH

S. Ahmerst, OH
Bay Village, OH
Vermilion, OH
Vermilion, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
LaGrange, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH
Strongsville, OH
Vermilion, OH
Vermilion, OH
Ambherst, OH
Strongsville, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Sheffield Lk, OH
Wakeman, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH

S. Ahmerst, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH
Strongsville, OH
Weéllington, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Weéllington, OH
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90

90

93

94

94

94

94

98

99

99
101
102
102
102
105
105
105
108
108
108
111
112
113
114
114
114
117
118
118
118
121
122
122
122
122
122
127
127
129
130
131
131
131
131
135
135
135
135
139
140
141
141
143
143
145
145

Spalding, Scott J
Carlton, Perry N
Pustulka, Walter J, Jr
Petrucci, Jack
Johnson, Phillip S
Mull, Joshua J
Falish, Jason P
Plowman, Andrew S, Jr
Shopoff, Louise M
Frazier, Mark A
Richardson, Billy D
Chopcinski, Gary E
Davis, Kevin M
Pettry, Adam R
Harold, Steven H
Moore, David K
Diehl, Matt B
Rodriguez, Raquel
Haskell, Michadl P
VonGlahn, Tom
Everly, Mark S
Pogorelc, ChrissR
Hernandez, Jesse, Jr
Miller, Sean A
Kaspirek, Colin K
Schrift, John G
Saegert, Bradley J
Phelan, Brent M
Moore, Robert G
Berner, Joshua A
Akers, Michadl A
Springborn, Steven M
Jeffery, Justin M
Clark, Branden R
Phillips, CurtisA
Willard, Richard R, Jr
Temple, Michagl S
Cricks, Steve A
Willis, Jeremy A
Carter, Vince M
Seeley, Michael J
Sagert, DonC
Rebman, Rob D
Klein, Keith D
Truman, Joshua P
Hood, Craig A
Saladin, Bryan A
Spangler, Richard C
DelMonico, Gino A
Goers, ChrisD
Coleman, Calvin E
Zakutny, DennisM
Geary, David A
Lafollette, Michael J
Durbin, Mike W, Jr
Bounds, Dave E

17
21
78
58
22
38
33
58

75
30

37
85
73
12
65
37
89
26
86
47
52
68

56
53
36
70

15
11
39

anRE

73
73
55
14
69

»

48
22
20
40
74

56
51

66
43

655
655
654
653
653
653
653
651
650
650
649
648
648
648
647
647
647
645
645
645

643
642
640
640
640
639
638
638
638
637
636
636
636
636
636
635
635
634
633
632
632
632
632
631
631
631
631
630
629
628
628
626
626
625
625

29
13
10
62
97

37
237

97
83
48
45
156
29

129
29
89

191
35

18

I\ng

94
72
186
72
43
59
37
70
75

110
194
37
116
13

51

72
45
51
10
51
40

153
86

108

Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Sheffield Lk, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Sheffield Lk, OH
Vermilion, OH
Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Grafton, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Wakeman, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Grafton, OH
Vermilion, OH
Vermilion, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Vermilion, OH
Avon, OH
Lorain, OH
Grafton, OH
Grafton, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Ambherst, OH
Avon, OH
Weéllington, OH
Vermilion, OH
Vermilion, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Grafton, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
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147
147
147
147
151
151
151
154
155
155
155
158
158
160
160
162
162
164
164
166
166
168
168
168
168
172
172
174
175
175
175
178
178
178
181
182
182
182
185
185
185
188
189
190
190
192
192
194
194
194
197
198
198
200
200
202

Kozusko, Branden D
Fadish, MelindaM
Davis, Donald S
Scott, Donald D
Krieg, Andrew J
Kozusko, Douglas J
Ponczoch, John, Sr
Zakrajsek, Gary G, Sr
Adkins, Daniel N
Maykut, Dennis J
Mishak, Adam J
Potts, Bryan L
Maloney, Jeffrey S
Ponczocha, James E
Biro, Christopher A, Jr
Rhoades, David B
Damasiewicz, Jeff R
Beiswenger, Kyle F
Price, John F

Sheets, Joe K
Tibbitts, FrancisE
Velasquez, Callin A
Fisher, Addison M
Daub, Jeremy J
Smith, Robert G
Olexa, Steven M
Noll, Sheri M
Dominguez, Joe L, Jr
Phillips, OliviaL
Kaspirek, Colin L
Szafran, Ryan A
Costello, Jennifer A
Mihalko, Robert A
Fazekas, Dave W
Duley, Jason

Criss, KenR
Hronec, Patty A
Obbey, Brian M
Bartko, Mike J, Jr
Muskiewicz, Keith R
Tremaine, Steven C
Costello, CynthiaM
Daub, Gregory L
Plumb, Daniel C

Aschenbach, Kristopher S

Niesen, William C
Rothig, Ken L, Sr
Barnes, Thomas W
Costello, Jeffery A
Heikkinen, James E
uhl, Brad W
Walend, DennisM
Horning, David A
Sheets, Missy R
Hensley, Brian R
Burich, Teri

36
35

32

35
81
61
67
19
80
43
14

w

7

63
11
56
55
67
82

45
53
33
52
43

32
76
80
85
13
40
49
23
36

82
65
66
86
86

15
7
35
78
82
24
7

624
624
624
624
623
623
623
622
621
621
621
618
618
615
615
614
614
612
612
611
611
610
610
610
610
609
609
608
607
607
607
606
606
606
603
602
602
602
601
601
601
599
598
597
597
595
595
594
594
594
593
592
592
591
591
590

32
83
40
121
10
56
97
86
108
21
59
83
75
113

59
29
35

24
32
24
16
51
121
21
72

81
67
135
43
24
13

91
27
56

140
216
132

24
86
126
207
37

78
91
137

153

Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Wakeman, OH
Lorain, OH
Wakeman, OH
Lorain, OH
Grafton, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH

Bay Village, OH

North Ridgeville, O

Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Elyria, OH
Wakeman, OH
Ambherst, OH
Vermilion, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Westlake, OH

North Ridgeville, O

Ambherst, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Sheffield Lk, OH
Elyria, OH
Ambherst, OH
Vermilion, OH
Ambherst, OH
Ambherst, OH
Vermilion, OH
Wakeman, OH
Wakeman, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Vermilion, OH
Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH
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202
202
205
206
206
206
209
209
211
212
213
214
215
215
217
217
219
219
221
222
222
224
224
224
227
228
229
229
231
231
231
231
235
236
237
238
238
240
240
240
243
243
245
245
247
248
249
250
250
252
253
254
255
256
257
257

Loescher, Scott M
Sakiewicz, Mike P
Goode, Keith A
Lanier, Brian P

Chrapczynski, Kenneth A

Pintur, Michael F
Citro, Michael R, Jr
Stanberry, Jeremy A
Hubbard, Harold G
Mendosa, Dennis S
Jones, Dave R
Kaspirek, Casey R
Gummo, Joseph C
Ruehl, Peter
Delmonico, Joseph, Sr
Roman, Felix W
Danevich, Richard J
Ruic, Marc J

Cuevas, Jesse
Czarney, Michael J
Sawyer, William A, Jr
Benedum, Max E
Barry, Richard A, Jr
Masters, David R
Miller, Dempsey
Gallagher, Bill E
Poling, Joseph K
Delserone, Rachad K
Gaetz, Jason E
Chappo, Marc
Konya, Mark A
Lothes, George P, 111
Salkiewicz, RebeccaM
Greszler, Guy M
Daub, Timothy P
Fetsic, Andrew M

Delmonico, Joseph A, Jr

Caserta, Patrick P, Jr
Keplinger, Perry M
Dilello, Michael E
Carlson, Terry L
Linden, Casper A, Jr
Hood, Charles W, Sr
Csubak, Darin M
Rebman, Ryan P
Bartko, Mike J, Sr
Rosie, Bill D
Hughart, Robert G
Henry, Bryce D
Wilfong, Robert A
Kazee, JamesR
Cendrosky, TimD
Paytosh, Steven J
Rogers, Michael M, I1
Matelski, Michael A
Martin, Bruce E

~

7
19
68
20
22
37

RERRA

32
40
45
61
83
51

[EnY

35
78
68
87

16

42
56
87

74
82
30
40
38
79
81
32
43
48
37
82
49
71
46
48

11
19
39
71

86

590
590
589
588
588
588
587
587
586
585
584
582
581
581
580
580
577
577
576
573
573
572
572
572
571
569
568
568
566
566
566
566
565
564
563
559
559
556
556
556
555
555
554
554
551
550
549
547
547
546
545

542
540
539
539

32
78
78

40

143
75
153
97
78

72
40
43
45
75
18
67

94

45

143
94

32

43
75
132
86
62
94

86
180
21

N

35
70
32
18
97
24
48
97
240
51
102

Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Elyria, OH

Bay Village, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Strongsville, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon, OH

Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH
Weéllington, OH
N. Ridgeville, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH
Grafton, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Grafton, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Sheffield Lk, OH
Columbia Station, O
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Avon, OH
Vermilion, OH
Bay Village, OH
Lorain, OH
Columbia Station, O
Avon, OH
Wakeman, OH
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259 Pavlik, Steve M 77 536 54  Elyrig, OH
260 Bowser, Richard D 45 534 Lorain, OH
261 Coursey, Larry D 40 533 21 Lorain, OH
262 Davis, William L 35 531 27 Lorain, OH
263 Torres, Robert M 48 529 86 Vermilion, OH
264  Chopcinski, Kathy J 1 528 102 Lorain, OH
265 Ksenich, Joseph C 9 523 18 Lorain, OH
266 Taylor, Vern A 15 520 56  Vermilion, OH
267 Schwarz, David W 12 517 24 Lorain, OH
267 Bowman, Ronald E 57 517 Lorain, OH
269 Hall, Thomas A 45 508 2 Lorain, OH
270 Metelsky, Daniel G 69 502 16  Amherst, OH
The lowest score to cash is 696.
SINGLES, Singles Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Hudak, Bryant H 13 780 Amherst, OH
2 Delserone, Richard 16 762 N. Ridgeville, OH
3 Buckosh, BryanJ 66 736 Vermilion, OH
4 Frazier, Al C, J 75 724 Elyria, OH
5 Rucker, DaveJ 74 721 Grafton, OH
6 Phillips, Robert J, Jr 57 719 Lorain, OH
7 Burich, RyanK 1 717 Lorain, OH
8 Reutener, David A 18 712 Elyria, OH
8 Barnes, DadeT 2 712 Lorain, OH
10  Sheets, Donad J, J 23 710 Elyria, OH
11 Sabelli, Griffin W 7 704 Lorain, OH
12 Dillon, Bryan N 63 702 Amherst, OH
13 Duley, Jeremy J 53 699 Lorain, OH
14 Gatten, Matt P 35 694 Lorain, OH
14 Cunningham, Bradley W 64 694 Vermilion, OH
16 Hood, CharlesW, Jr 48 693 Vermilion, OH
17  Plowman, Andrew W, Sr 58 689 Sheffield Lk, OH
18 Parschen, Richard A 62 685 Strongsville, OH
19 Henson, Tyler M 66 684 Vermilion, OH
20 Kaeith, TravisD 74 679 Grafton, OH
20 Goode, Bobby E, J 78 679 Lorain, OH
22 McKiel, JohnJ 9 677 Lorain, OH
23 Kreuter, Anthony R 42 676 Elyria, OH
23  Sagert, Duane A 68 676 Lorain, OH
25 Neiding, Chris 11 673 Vermilion, OH
26  Zakrgjsek, Mark 61 672 Lorain, OH
27  Smith, Vernon W 47 664 Lorain, OH
28  Zakrgjsek, Rick 61 663 Lorain, OH
28 Hromada, Jerome M 76 663 Westlake, OH
30 Piskur, Rich A 17 662 Vermilion, OH
30 Shreve, John H, Jr 79 662 Amherst, OH
32 Piwowar, Alex 5 654 Lorain, OH
32 Alten, Timothy F 44 654 Lorain, OH
34 Collier, Matthew S 28 653 Avon Lake, OH
34 Falish, Jason P 33 653 Lorain, OH
Mull, Joshua J 38 653 Lorain, OH
37 Mahnke, Christopher J 33 651 Lorain, OH
37 Burz, Gary P 62 651 Strongsville, OH
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39
39
39
39
43

45
46
47
47
49
50
51
51
51

55
55
57
57
57
60
61
62

R

66
66
69
69
69
72
73
73
75
75
7
78
79
80
80
82

SRR

86
88
89
89
91
92
93
93

Gantz, Michael A
Ramey, James K
Frazier, Mark A
Aho, Jeffrey A
Viskup, John J
Haywood, Timothy W
Pustulka, Walter J, Jr
Barnes, Scott P
Carlton, Perry N
Hernandez, Jesse, Jr
Poling, Arthur L, Sr
Saegert, Bradley J
Cumberledge, Mark A
Bremke, John R
Budka, Aaron O
Kerecz, Nick A
Kaspirek, Colin K
Rebman, Rob D
Brady, RicV
Truman, Joshua P
Kimmel, Stephen A
Dubosh, Chip E, Jr
Zakutny, DennisM
Byers, Brian K
Spalding, Scott J
Porrelli, Frank P, Jr
Marchand, Dan J
Pullis, Brian J
Torres, Orlando
Phillips, Craig A
Taylor, Steven M
Citro, Michad A, Sr
Durbin, Mike W, Jr
Miller, Sean A
DelMonico, Gino A
Palos, LuisA

Noll, Charles G
Sagert, DonC
Moore, David K
Haskell, Michadl P
Biro, Christopher A, Jr
Copa, Antonio C
Plowman, Andrew S, Jr
Brasse, Thomas G
Krieg, Andrew J
Cizl, Mark A

Price, John F
Dominguez, Joe L, Jr
Pogorelc, ChrissR
Phillips, OliviaL
Lawless, Scott D
McNulty, Martin J
Pettry, Adam R
Muskiewicz, Keith R
Maykut, Dennis J
Davis, Kevin M

46 650
54 650
75 650
19 650
18 648
34 645
78 644
53 643
21 642
52 642

6 639
53 637
32 636
33 636
64 636
51 635
44 632
82 632

6 631

6 631
34 631
56 630
56 628

6 627
17 626

6 625
15 625
22 624
25 624
64 624

7 623
20 623
66 623
68 622
40 620
59 620
53 619
69 619
12 618
89 616
44 615
4 614
58 614
70 613
4 613
58 612
63 612
33 608
47 608
52 607
72 604
7 604
85 603
23 601
19 600
37 600

Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH

Bay Village, OH
Elyria, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Weéllington, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Weéllington, OH
Weéllington, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Weéllington, OH
Vermilion, OH
Weéllington, OH
Vermilion, OH
Vermilion, OH
Elyria, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Wakeman, OH
Sheffield Lk, OH
Grafton, OH
Wakeman, OH
Sheffield Lk, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
LaGrange, OH
Elyria, OH
Ambherst, OH
Elyria, OH

Bay Village, OH
Lorain, OH
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95

95

97

97

99

99
101
102
103
103
105
105
107
107
109
109
109
112
112
112
115
115
117
117
117
117
121
121
121
124
125
126
127
127
129
129
131
132
133
133
135
136
137
137
139
140
141
142
142
142
142
146
146
146
149
150

Clark, Branden R
Urban, Brad J
Krempasky, Frank P
Tharp, Michael D
Plumb, Daniel C
Criss, KenR

Carter, Vince M
Fisher, Addison M
Springborn, Steven M
Uhl, Brad W
Kozusko, Branden D
Groner, Rusty
Petrucci, Jack
Hensley, Brian R
Loescher, Scott M
Miller, Ron W
Duley, Jason
Chrapczynski, Kenneth A
Coleman, Calvin E
Olexa, Steven M
Sheets, Joe K
Gillenwaters, John J
Saladin, Bryan A
Velasquez, Callin A
Schrift, John G
Valderas-Vancs, John vV
Citro, Michael R, Jr
Durst, Larry D
Damasiewicz, Jeff R
Davis, Donald S
Diehl, Matt B
Fazekas, Dave W
Gummo, Joseph C
Klein, Keith D
Maloney, Tony P
Spangler, Richard C
Tibbitts, FrancisE
Goers, ChrisD
Beiswenger, Kyle F
Jeffery, Justin M
Obbey, Brian M
Aschenbach, Kristopher S
Temple, Michagl S
Miller, Dempsey
Barry, Richard A, Jr
Delserone, Rachad K
Kozusko, Douglas J
Chappo, Marc
Dillon, JamesR
Phillips, CurtisA
Moore, Robert G
Chopcinski, Gary E
Akers, Michadl A
Sawyer, William A, Jr
McCowan, Jim D
Rodgers, David J

48 599
83 599
34 598

5 598
65 597
85 597
55 596
67 594
11 593
35 593
36 592
40 592
58 591
7 591

7 590
20 590
80 590
19 588
44 588
45 588
11 587
87 587
22 586
55 586
56 586
88 586
20 585
32 585
7 585
4 584
65 583
76 582
21 581
84 581
14 580
20 580
56 579
74 578
4 577
39 577
40 575
66 573

5 571
68 571
35 570
16 568
35 567
42 566
59 566
64 566
70 566

1 565
15 565
84 565
87 564
15 563

Vermilion, OH
Strongsville, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Sheffield Lk, OH
Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
North Ridgeville, O
Bay Village, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Elyria, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon Lake, OH
S. Ahmerst, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH
Wakeman, OH
Ambherst, OH
Westlake, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Grafton, OH
Wakeman, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH

N. Ridgeville, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Grafton, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Avon, OH
Elyria, OH
Vermilion, OH
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150
152
152
154
155
155
155
155
159
159
161
162
162
162
165
166
167
168
169
169
171
172
173
174
175
176
176
176
176
176
181
182
182
184
184
186
187
187
187
190
191
191
193
194
195
196
196
198
199
200
201
201
203
203
205
205

Mihalko, Robert A
Mishak, Adam J
Vancs, Tom B, Sr
Willard, Richard R, Jr
St Peter, Chuck J

Delmonico, Joseph A, Jr

Hood, Craig A
Daub, Jeremy J
Cuevas, Jesse
Sakiewicz, Mike P
Costello, Jeffery A
Workman, Anthony W
VonGlahn, Tom
Johnson, Phillip S
Rhoades, David B
Caserta, Patrick P, Jr
Richardson, Billy D
Rebman, Ryan P
Pintur, Michael F
Keplinger, Perry M
Alverson, Brandon L
Bartko, Mike J, Jr
Phelan, Brent M
Maloney, Jeffrey S
Falish, MelindaM
Szafran, Ryan A
Delmonico, Joseph, Sr
Lafollette, Michael J
Heikkinen, James E
Anderson, Brandon R
Sadowski, Scott M
Roman, Felix W
Noll, Sheri M
Zakrajsek, Gary G, Sr
Parker, Bernie

Potts, Bryan L
Gaetz, Jason E
Linden, Casper A, Jr
Bowser, Richard D
Hood, Charles W, Sr
Danevich, Richard J
Kurz, Michael R
Hill, Tracy L

Henry, Bryce D
Masters, David R
Ponczoch, John, Sr
Kaspirek, Colin L
Cricks, Steve A
Konya, Mark A
Kazee, JamesR
Bounds, Dave E
Bowman, Ronald E
Seeley, Michael J
Rodriguez, Raquel
Bartko, Mike J, Sr
Hughart, Robert G

32 563
80 562
88 562
84 561
14 559
40 559
48 559
82 559
51 558
54 558
15 557
24 556
26 556
22 556
36 555
38 554
30 552
82 549
68 548
79 548
56 546
49 545
36 544
14 543
35 541
1 540
40 540
54 540
7 540
89 540
5 539
45 537
53 537
61 536
72 536
43 535
7 534
43 534
45 534
48 533
61 532
73 532
84 530
48 529
78 527
81 526
43 526
73 525
56 523
11 521
43 517
57 517
14 516
37 516
49 515
46 515

Lorain, OH

North Ridgeville, O

S. Ahmerst, OH
Avon, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Vermilion, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Vermilion, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Sheffield Lk, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
LaGrange, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Grafton, OH
Avon, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Grafton, OH
Lorain, OH
Grafton, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Sheffield Lk, OH
Lorain, OH
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207
207
209
210
211
211
211
214
215
215
215
218
218
220
221
221
223
224
224
226
226
228
228
230
231
232
232
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
240
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
259
261
262

Hrovat, Holly H
Walend, DennisM
Adkins, Daniel N
Coursey, Larry D
Hronec, Patty A
Goode, Keith A
Hubbard, Harold G
Lanier, Brian P
Niesen, William C
Hamilton, Dennis B
Ruehl, Peter
Czarney, Michael J
Hall, Thomas A
Ksenich, Joseph C
Davis, William L
Kaspirek, Casey R
Scott, Donald D
Ponczocha, James E
Ruic, Marc J
Horning, David A
Daub, Timothy P
Shopoff, Daniel S
Csubak, Darin M
Cendrosky, Tim D
Schwarz, David W
Harold, Steven H
Lothes, GeorgeP, 111
Smith, Robert G
Matelski, Michael A
Jones, Dave R
Metelsky, Daniel G
Pavlik, Steve M
Rosie, Bill D
Benedum, Max E
Greszler, Guy M
Poling, Joseph K
Geary, David A
Costello, Jennifer A
Dilello, Michael E
Rothig, Ken L, Sr
Daub, Gregory L
Fetsic, Andrew M
Taylor, Vern A
Tremaine, Steven C
Sheets, Missy R
Everly, Mark S
Berner, Joshua A
Wilfong, Robert A
Paytosh, Steven J
Stanberry, Jeremy A
Torres, Robert M
Willis, Jeremy A
Burich, Teri

Martin, Bruce E

Salkiewicz, RebeccaM

Mendosa, Dennis S

78
67
40
13
28
37
7
86
25
32

45

35

32

83
82
82
15
37
19
12
73

7
71
26
74

51

81
86
82
30
15
36
24
86

w

22
48
73
86

51

514
514
513
512
511
511
511
510
509
509
509
506
506
505
504
504
503
502
502
501
501
500
500
496
493
491
491
489
488
487
486
482
479
478
478
474
473
471
470
469
466
465
464
461
454
453
452
449
445

443
440
437
437
433
432

Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH
Wakeman, OH
Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Strongsville, OH
Ambherst, OH
Ambherst, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Bay Village, OH
Lorain, OH
Grafton, OH
Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Ambherst, OH
Elyria, OH
Columbia Station, O
Avon Lake, OH
Grafton, OH
Weéllington, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Grafton, OH
Wakeman, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Ambherst, OH
Vermilion, OH
Wakeman, OH
Vermilion, OH
Avon, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Vermilion, OH
Grafton, OH
Lorain, OH
Wakeman, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
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263  Andrews, David C 53 428 Lorain, OH
264  Chopcinski, Kathy J 1 426 Lorain, OH
264  Gallagher, Bill E 87 426 Elyria, OH
266  Shopoff, Louise M 8 413 Vermilion, OH
267 Barnes, Thomas W 2 387 Lorain, OH
268 Costello, CynthiaM 8 383 Vermilion, OH
269 Carlson, Terry L 32 375 Lorain, OH
270 Rogers, Michael M, Il 71 300 Columbia Station, O
The lowest score to cash is 300.
ALL EVENTS, All Events HDCP, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Barnes, DaeT 2 2,445 297 Lorain, OH
2 Dubosh, ChipE, Jr 56 2,218 168 Avon Lake, OH
3 Petrucci, Jack 26 2,208 186 Avon Lake, OH
4  Delserone, Richard 16 2,168 30 N.Ridgeville, OH
5 Andrews, David C 53 2,162 873 Lorain, OH
6 Neiding, Chris 11 2,141 30 Vemilion, OH
7 Rodgers, David J 15 2,131 378 Vermilion, OH
8 Plowman, Andrew W, Sr 58 2,130 168 Sheffield Lk, OH
9 Porrdli, Frank P, Jr 6 2,126 315 Weéllington, OH
10 Hudak, Bryant H 13 2,119 Amherst, OH
11 Sabdli, Griffin W 7 2,116 Lorain, OH
12 Seegert, Bradley J 53 2,115 6 Lorain, OH
13  Plowman, Andrew S, Jr 58 2,114 109 Sheffield Lk, OH
14 Reutener, David A 18 2,113 Elyria, OH
15 Dillon, JamesR 59 2,104 339 Lorain, OH
16  Willard, Richard R, Jr 84 2,075 225 Avon, OH
16 Duley, Jeremy J 53 2,075 Lorain, OH
18 Piwowar, Alex 5 2,073 291 Lorain, OH
19 Pdos, LUuisA 59 2,072 363 Lorain, OH
20 Poling, Arthur L, Sr 6 2,063 282  Waéllington, OH
20 Citro, Michael A, Sr 20 2,063 177 Amherst, OH
20 Bounds, Dave E 43 2,063 324 Loran, OH
23 Mahnke, Christopher J 33 2,062 48 Lorain, OH
24  Smith, Vernon W 47 2,059 120 Lorain, OH
25  Sheets, Dondd J, Jr 23 2,055 30 Elyria, OH
26  Piskur, Rich A 17 2,049 54  Vermilion, OH
27 Hill, Tracy L 84 2,048 444  Avon, OH
27 Haywood, Timothy W 34 2,048 72 AvonLake, OH
29 Buckosh, BryanJ 66 2,047 24  Vermilion, OH
30 Frazier, AIC, J 75 2,046 Elyria, OH
31 Gillenwaters, John J 87 2,042 297  Elyria, OH
32 Durst, Larry D 32 2,041 306 Lorain, OH
33 Kreuter, Anthony R 42 2,040 81 Elyria, OH
34  Tharp, Michael D 5 2,032 420 Lorain, OH
35 Dillon, Bryan N 63 2,031 72  Amherst, OH
36 Workman, Anthony W 24 2,029 330 Vermilion, OH
36 Gatten, Matt P 35 2,029 15 Lorain, OH
36 Ramey, JamesK 54 2,029 153 Lorain, OH
39 Frazier, Mark A 75 2,021 Elyria, OH
40 Davis KevinM 37 2,020 144  Lorain, OH
40 Jones, DaveR 34 2,020 291 AvonLake, OH
42  Truman, Joshua P 6 2,018 Wellington, OH
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42
42
45
46
47
48
48
50
50
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
69
71
72
73
74
74
76
7
78
79
79
81
82

SRR

87
87
89
89
91
92
92
92
95
95
97
98

Damasiewicz, Jeff R
Goode, Bobby E, Jr
Parschen, Richard A
Taylor, Steven M
Johnson, Phillip S
Hernandez, Jesse, Jr
Hromada, Jerome M
VonGlahn, Tom
Spalding, Scott J
Lanier, Brian P
Viskup, John J
McNulty, Martin J
Gantz, Michael A
Sadowski, Scott M
Zakrajsek, Gary G, Sr
Mishak, Adam J
Brady, RicV
Marchand, Dan J
Zakutny, DennisM
Hood, Charles W, Jr
Cunningham, Bradley W
Alten, Timothy F
Pullis, Brian J
Hood, Craig A
Mendosa, Dennis S
Burich, Ryan K
Coleman, Calvin E
Lafollette, Michael J
Loescher, Scott M
Hubbard, Harold G
McKiel, John J

St Peter, Chuck J
Budka, Aaron O
Keith, TravisD
Dominguez, Joe L, Jr
Moore, David K
Maloney, Tony P
Niesen, William C
Smith, Robert G
Biro, Christopher A, Jr
Tibbitts, FrancisE
Tremaine, Steven C
Henson, Tyler M
Groner, Rusty
Kimmel, Stephen A
Kaspirek, Colin K
Zakrajsek, Mark
Everly, Mark S
Mull, Joshua J
Maykut, Dennis J
Linden, Casper A, Jr
Dilello, Michael E
Cuevas, Jesse
Greszler, Guy M
Maloney, Jeffrey S
Carter, Vince M

7 2,018 87
78 2,018 129
62 2,016
7 2,015 105
22 2,009 201
52 2,006
76 2,006 120
26 2,005 267
17 2,005 87
7 2,003 234
18 2,000 177
7 1,998 168
46 1,997 72
5 199 354
61 1,993 258
80 1,987 177
6 1,984 72
15 1,982 249
56 1,981
48 1,979
64 1,978
44 1,977 135
22 1,972 258
48 1971 216
51 1967 459
1 1,964 6
44 1,962 120
54 1,962 258
7 1,960
37 1,957 225
9 1,951
14 1950 330
64 1,950 120
74 1,949 63
33 1,948
12 1,947 87
14 1,945 258
86 1,945 258
44 1944 363
44 1,940
56 1,940 96
36 1938 420
66 1,938 63
40 1,934 201
34 1,933 225
44 1,933 24
61 1,931
86 1931 573
38 1,930
19 1,922 63
43 1,922 63
81 1,922 258
51 1,921 54
74 1,921 258
14 1,920 225
55 1,919 111

Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH
Strongsville, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Westlake, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Vermilion, OH
Elyria, OH
Elyria, OH
Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
North Ridgeville, O
Weéllington, OH
Vermilion, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Vermilion, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Grafton, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Wakeman, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Ambherst, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Wakeman, OH
Lorain, OH
Bay Village, OH
Lorain, OH
Grafton, OH
Lorain, OH
Grafton, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
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98 Olexa, Steven M

98 Kazee, JamesR
101 Barnes, Thomas W
101  Springborn, Steven M
103 Caollier, Matthew S
103 Cumberledge, Mark A
105 Shreve, John H, Jr
106 Carlton, Perry N
107  Sheets, Missy R
108  Stanberry, Jeremy A
109 Barnes, Scott P
109 Haskell, Michael P
111 Uhl, Brad W
112 Bremke, JohnR
113  Richardson, Billy D
113 Kerecz, Nick A
115 Delserone, Rachael K
116 Fisher, Addison M
117 Masters, David R
118 Fazekas, Dave W
118 Criss,KenR
120 Cizl, Mark A
121 Aho, Jeffrey A
122 Scott, Donald D
123  Torres, Orlando
124  Sdadin, Bryan A
125  Szafran, Ryan A
126  Rucker, DaveJ
127 Obbey, BrianM
128  Potts, Bryan L
129 Sagert, Don C
129  Zakragjsek, Rick
131  Krempasky, Frank P
132  Kozusko, DouglasJ
133 Konya, Mark A
134  Pettry, AdamR
135 Phillips, OliviaL
135 Sagert, Duane A
137 Gaetz, Jason E
137 Roman, Felix W
139  Gummo, Joseph C
140 Chrapczynski, Kenneth A
140 DelMonico, Gino A
142  Chopcinski, Gary E
143 Muskiewicz, KeithR
144  Price, John F
144  Schwarz, David W
146 Falish, Jason P
146 Pogorelc, ChrissR
148 Rhoades, David B
149 Temple, Michad S
150 Heikkinen, JamesE
151 Kaspirek, Casey R
152  Nall, CharlesG
153 Costello, Jeffery A
154 McCowan, JimD

45 1,919 63
11 1,919 72
2 1,913 621
11 1,913 129
28 1,908 168
32 1,908 216
79 1,905
21 1,903 39
24 1900 411
22 1,898 429
53 1,897 348
89 1,897 87
35 1,896
33 1,894 72
30 1,890 201
51 1,890 153
16 1,889
67 1,887 48
78 1,886 135
76 1,885 72
85 1,885 15
58 1,884 162
19 1,882 135
32 1,881 363
41 1,880 282
22 1,879 135
1 1,878 201
74 1,877 24
40 1,876 81
43 1,874 249
69 1,872 39
61 1,872
34 1,870 186
35 1,869 168
56 1,867 129
85 1,866 135
52 1,865
68 1,865 15
7 1,863 96
45 1,863 129
21 1,862
19 1,860
40 1,860 30
1 1,859 249
23 1,857
63 1,856
12 1,856 72
33 1,854
47 1,854 105
36 1,853 177
5 1,848 192
7 1,846 162
44 1,843 234
53 1,842 111
15 1,841 111
87 1,840 330

Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH

N. Ridgeville, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Westlake, OH
Ambherst, OH
Sheffield Lk, OH
Bay Village, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Grafton, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Bay Village, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Elyria, OH
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155
155
157
158
158
160
161
162
162
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
174
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
190
192
192
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Burich, Teri
Velasguez, Callin A
Goode, Keith A

Klein, Keith D
Danevich, Richard J
Citro, Michael R, Jr
Phelan, Brent M
Sheets, Joe K

Rothig, Ken L, Sr
Pustulka, Walter J, Jr
Seeley, Michael J
Hughart, Robert G
Durbin, Mike W, Jr
Plumb, Daniel C
Rodriguez, Raquel
Hensley, Brian R
Sawyer, William A, Jr
Salkiewicz, RebeccaM
Csubak, Darin M
Davis, Donald S
Ksenich, Joseph C
Kozusko, Branden D
Hood, Charles W, Sr
Faish, MelindaM
Daub, Jeremy J
Coursey, Larry D
Keplinger, Perry M
Delmonico, Joseph, Sr
Noll, Sheri M

Akers, Michadl A
Bartko, Mike J, Sr
Sakiewicz, Mike P
Delmonico, Joseph A, Jr
Carlson, Terry L
Mihalko, Robert A
Poling, Joseph K
Caserta, Patrick P, Jr
Krieg, Andrew J
Taylor, Vern A
Chappo, Marc

Aschenbach, Kristopher S

Ruehl, Peter
Beiswenger, Kyle F
Goers, ChrisD
Schrift, John G
Barry, Richard A, Jr
Geary, David A
Benedum, Max E
Pavlik, Steve M
Kaspirek, Colin L
Martin, Bruce E
Jeffery, Justin M
Davis, William L
Pintur, Michael F
Metelsky, Daniel G
Walend, DennisM

1 1,839 459
55 1,839 72
28 1,835 234
84 1,834 153
61 1,834 135
20 1,831 6
36 1,827 282
11 1,824 72
86 1824 378
78 1,823 30
14 1822 348
46 1,820 96
66 1,819 6
65 1,817
37 1816 387
7 1,815
84 1,805 24
54 1,804 39
37 1,803 162

4 1,801 120

9 1,801 54
36 1,798 96
48 1,796 63
35 1,795 249
82 1,794 153
40 1,793 63
79 1,792 24
40 1,791 120
53 1,790 216
15 1,789 216
49 1,788 105
54 1,786 96
40 1,782
32 1,778 540
32 1,776 129

6 1,772 282
38 1,772 6

4 1,771 30
15 1,771 168
42 1,767
66 1,766 72
32 1,758 216

4 1,751 105
74 1,747 153
56 1,744 162
35 1,735 6
51 1,729 459
26 1,728 282
7 1,727 162
43 1,723 243
86 1,720 306
39 1,703 177
35 1,694 81
68 1,686 120
69 1,683 48
78 1,681 234

Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Avon, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Ambherst, OH
Vermilion, OH
Wakeman, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH
Avon, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Wakeman, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Sheffield Lk, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Weéllington, OH
Lorain, OH
Wakeman, OH
Vermilion, OH
Elyria, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Wakeman, OH
Grafton, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH
Wakeman, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
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211 Fetsic, Andrew M 30 1,678 282 Lorain, OH
212 Bowser, Richard D 45 1,664 Lorain, OH
213 Bowman, Ronald E 57 1,653 Lorain, OH
214  Wilfong, Robert A 84 1,648 291 Avon, OH
215 Czarney, Michadl J 1 1,647 201 Lorain, OH
216 Henry, BryceD 48 1,634 54 Vermilion, OH
217 Copa, Antonio C 4 1,628 136 Wakeman, OH
218 Cendrosky, Tim D 19 1,614 144 Bay Village, OH
219 Hall, Thomas A 45 1,599 6 Lorain, OH
220 Byers, BrianK 6 1,226 64 Wsdllington, OH
221  Hronec, Patty A 13 1,177 182 Amherst, OH
222 Dvorscak, Jonathan J 66 1,077 Vermilion, OH
The lowest score to cash is 2,063.
ALL EVENTS, All Events Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Barnes, DaeT 2 2,148 Lorain, OH
2 Deéserone, Richard 16 2,138 N. Ridgeville, OH
3 Hudak, BryantH 13 2,119 Amherst, OH
4 Sabdli, Griffin W 7 2,116 Lorain, OH
5 Reutener, David A 18 2,113 Elyria, OH
6 Neiding, Chris 11 2,111 Vermilion, OH
7 Saegert, Bradley J 53 2,109 Lorain, OH
8 Duley, Jeremy J 53 2,075 Lorain, OH
9 Dubosh, ChipE, Jr 56 2,050 Avon Lake, OH
10 Frazier, AIC, J 75 2,046 Elyria, OH
11  Sheets, Donad J, Jr 23 2,025 Elyria, OH
12 Buckosh, BryanJ 66 2,023 Vermilion, OH
13  Petrucci, Jack 26 2,022 Avon Lake, OH
14  Frazier, Mark A 75 2,021 Elyria, OH
15  Truman, Joshua P 6 2,018 Wellington, OH
16  Parschen, Richard A 62 2,016 Strongsville, OH
17 Mahnke, Christopher J 33 2,014 Lorain, OH
17 Gatten, Matt P 35 2,014 Lorain, OH
19 Hernandez, Jesse, Jr 52 2,006 Lorain, OH
20 Plowman, Andrew S, Jr 58 2,005 Sheffield Lk, OH
21 Piskur, Rich A 17 1,995 Vermilion, OH
22 Zakutny, DennisM 56 1,981 Avon Lake, OH
23 Hood, CharlesW, Jr 48 1,979 Vermilion, OH
24 Cunningham, Bradley W 64 1,978 Vermilion, OH
25 Haywood, Timothy W 34 1,976 Avon Lake, OH
26 Plowman, Andrew W, Sr 58 1,962 Sheffield Lk, OH
27 Loescher, Scott M 7 1,960 Lorain, OH
28 Dillon, Bryan N 63 1,959 Amherst, OH
28 Kreuter, Anthony R 42 1,959 Elyria, OH
30 Burich, RyanK 1 1,958 Lorain, OH
31 McKie, JohnJ 9 1,951 Lorain, OH
32 Dominguez, JoelL, J 33 1,948 Lorain, OH
33 Biro, Christopher A, Jr 44 1,940 Lorain, OH
34  Smith, Vernon W 47 1,939 Lorain, OH
35 Zakrgsek, Mark 61 1,931 Lorain, OH
35 Damasiewicz, Jeff R 77 1,931 Elyria, OH
37 Mull, JoshuaJ 38 1,930 Lorain, OH
38 Gantz, Michae A 46 1,925 Lorain, OH
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39
40
41
42
43

45
45
47
47
47
50
50
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
59
61
61

R

67
68
68
70
71
72
72
74
75
76
76
76
79
80
81
82

SERA

87
87
89
90
91
92
92
94

Spalding, Scott J
Brady, RicV
Taylor, Steven M
Kaspirek, Colin K
Shreve, John H, Jr
uhl, Brad W
Delserone, Rachad K
Goode, Bobby E, Jr
Keith, TravisD
Hromada, Jerome M
Citro, Michad A, Sr
Ramey, James K
Davis, Kevin M
Henson, Tyler M
Zakrajsek, Rick
Criss, KenR
Cuevas, Jesse
Phillips, OliviaL
Carlton, Perry N
Gummo, Joseph C
Moore, David K

Chrapczynski, Kenneth A

Maykut, Dennis J
Linden, Casper A, Jr
Muskiewicz, Keith R
Olexa, Steven M
Price, John F

Falish, Jason P
Rucker, Dave J
Willard, Richard R, Jr
Sagert, Duane A
Kazee, JamesR
Tibbitts, FrancisE
Alten, Timothy F
Coleman, Calvin E
Fisher, Addison M
Sagert, DonC
DelMonico, Gino A
Budka, Aaron O
McNulty, Martin J
Citro, Michael R, Jr
Viskup, John J
Bremke, John R
Plumb, Daniel C
Hensley, Brian R
Durbin, Mike W, Jr
Fazekas, Dave W
Porrelli, Frank P, Jr
Mishak, Adam J
Haskell, Michadl P
Carter, Vince M
Obbey, Brian M
Pustulka, Walter J, Jr
Springborn, Steven M
Schwarz, David W
Piwowar, Alex

17 1,918
6 1,912
7 1,910

44 1,909

79 1,905

35 1,896

16 1,889

78 1,889

74 1,886

76 1,886

20 1,886

54 1,876

37 1,876

66 1,875

61 1,872

85 1,870

51 1,867

52 1,865

21 1,864

21 1,862

12 1,860

19 1,860

19 1,859

43 1,859

23 1,857

45 1,856

63 1,856

33 1,854

74 1,853

84 1,850

68 1,850

11 1,847

56 1,844

44 1,842

44 1,842

67 1,839

69 1,833

40 1,830

64 1,830

7 1,830

20 1,825

18 1,823

33 1,822

65 1,817

7 1,815

66 1,813

76 1,813
6 1,811

80 1,810

89 1,810

55 1,808

40 1,795

78 1,793

11 1,784

12 1,784
5 1,782

Vermilion, OH
Weéllington, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH

N. Ridgeville, OH
Lorain, OH
Grafton, OH
Westlake, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Bay Village, OH
Bay Village, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Grafton, OH
Avon, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Elyria, OH
Ambherst, OH
Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Elyria, OH
Vermilion, OH
Westlake, OH
Weéllington, OH
North Ridgeville, O
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH

Current Standings

Mar 15, 2015 2:21PM

Page 25 of 30



94 Delmonico, Joseph A, Jr
96 Poaling, Arthur L, Sr
96 Sawyer, William A, Jr
98 Lanier, BrianP
99 Keplinger, Perry M
100 Gaetz, Jason E
100 Chappo, Marc
100 Vedasquez, Callin A
103 Caserta, Patrick P, Jr
104 Dillon, JamesR
105 Hood, Craig A
106 Rodgers, David J
107  Sheets, JoeK
108 Masters, David R
109 Pogorelc, ChrissR
110 Ksenich, Joseph C
110 Aho, Jeffrey A
112 Gillenwaters, John J
113 Sdadin, Bryan A
114  Krieg, Andrew J
115 Collier, Matthew S
116 Bounds, Dave E
117  VonGlahn, Tom
117 Konya, Mark A
119 Kerecz, Nick A
120 Durst, Larry D
120 Zakrajsek, Gary G, Sr
122 Roman, Felix W
123 Marchand, Dan J
123  Groner, Rusty
123 Hood, CharlesW, Sr
126  Hubbard, Harold G
127 Noll, CharlesG
127  Pettry, Adam R
129 Costello, Jeffery A
129 Coursey, Larry D
131 Jones, DaveR
131 Barry, Richard A, Jr
133  Hughart, Robert G
134 Cizl, Mark A
135  Johnson, Phillip S
136  Pullis, BrianJ
137 Paos, LuisA
138 Kimmel, Stephen A
139 Lafollette, Michael J
140 Kozusko, Branden D
141  Kozusko, DouglasJ
142  Workman, Anthony W
142  Danevich, Richard J
144  Maoney, Jeffrey S
145  Aschenbach, Kristopher S
146  Cumberledge, Mark A
147 Sakiewicz, Mike P
148 Maoney, Tony P
148 Niesen, William C
150 Krempasky, Frank P

40 1,782

6 1,781
84 1,781
7 1,769
79 1,768

7 1,767
42 1,767
55 1,767
38 1,766
59 1,765
48 1,755
15 1,753
11 1,752
78 1,751
47 1,749

9 1,747
19 1,747
87 1,745
22 1,744

4 1,741
28 1,740
43 1,739
26 1,738
56 1,738
51 1,737
32 1,735
61 1,735
45 1,734
15 1,733
40 1,733
48 1,733
37 1,732
53 1,731
85 1,731
15 1,730
40 1,730
34 1,729
35 1,729
46 1,724
58 1,722
22 1,718
22 1,714
59 1,709
34 1,708
54 1,704
36 1,702
35 1,701
24 1,699
61 1,699
14 1,695
66 1,694
32 1,692
54 1,690
14 1,687
86 1,687
34 1,684

Lorain, OH
Weéllington, OH
Avon, OH
Elyria, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Vermilion, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Bay Village, OH
Elyria, OH
Vermilion, OH
Wakeman, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Sheffield Lk, OH
Vermilion, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Wakeman, OH
Avon Lake, OH
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150
152
153
153
155
156
157
158
158
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
166
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
194
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

Heikkinen, James E
Bartko, Mike J, Sr
Davis, Donald S
Klein, Keith D
Szafran, Ryan A
Rhoades, David B
Delmonico, Joseph, Sr
Dilello, Michael E
Bowser, Richard D
Greszler, Guy M
Temple, Michagl S
Bowman, Ronald E
Mihalko, Robert A
Beiswenger, Kyle F
Sadowski, Scott M
Csubak, Darin M
Daub, Jeremy J
Metelsky, Daniel G
Potts, Bryan L

St Peter, Chuck J
Davis, William L
Tharp, Michael D
Chopcinski, Gary E
Kaspirek, Casey R
Hill, Tracy L
Taylor, Vern A
Goode, Keith A
Richardson, Billy D
Torres, Orlando
Goers, ChrisD
Hall, Thomas A
Schrift, John G
Smith, Robert G
Henry, Bryce D
Noll, Sheri M
Akers, Michadl A
Pintur, Michael F
Pavlik, Steve M
Barnes, Scott P
Falish, MelindaM
Phelan, Brent M
Ruehl, Peter
Jeffery, Justin M
Scott, Donald D
Tremaine, Steven C
McCowan, Jim D
Mendosa, Dennis S
Copa, Antonio C
Poling, Joseph K
Sheets, Missy R
Kaspirek, Colin L
Seeley, Michael J
Cendrosky, TimD
Stanberry, Jeremy A
Walend, DennisM
Czarney, Michael J

7
49

TN N

36
40
81
45
74

57
32

37
82
69
43
14
35

GRRra

28
30
41
74
45
56

48
53
15
68
7
53
35
36
32
39
32
36
87
51

24
43
14
19
22
78

1,684
1,683
1,681
1,681
1,677
1,676
1671
1,664
1,664
1,663
1,656
1,653
1,647
1,646
1,642
1,641
1,641
1,635
1,625
1,620
1,613
1612
1,610
1,609
1,604
1,603
1,601
1,599
1,598
1,594
1,593
1,582
1,581
1,580
1,574
1573
1,566
1,565
1,549
1,546
1,545
1542
1526
1518
1518
1,510
1,508
1,492
1,490
1,489
1,480
1,474
1,470
1,469
1,447
1,446

Elyria, OH
Sheffield Lk, OH
Wakeman, OH
Avon, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Grafton, OH
Lorain, OH
Grafton, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Wakeman, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon, OH
Vermilion, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH
Grafton, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH
Wakeman, OH
Weéllington, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Bay Village, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
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206 Benedum, Max E 26 1,446 Avon Lake, OH
206 Rothig, KenL, Sr 86 1,446 Wakeman, OH
209 Rodriguez, Raquel 37 1,429 Lorain, OH
210 Martin, Bruce E 86 1,414 Wakeman, OH
211 Sakiewicz, RebeccaM 54 1,408 Lorain, OH
212 Fetsic, Andrew M 30 1,396 Lorain, OH
213 Burich, Teri 1 1,380 Lorain, OH
214 Everly, Mak S 86 1,358 Wakeman, OH
215 Wilfong, Robert A 84 1,357 Avon, OH
216 Barnes, Thomas W 2 1,292 Lorain, OH
217 Andrews, David C 53 1,289 Lorain, OH
218 Geary, David A 51 1,270 Lorain, OH
219 Carlson, Terry L 32 1,238 Lorain, OH
220 Byers, BrianK 6 1,162 Weéllington, OH
221 Dvorscak, Jonathan J 66 1,013 Vermilion, OH
222  Hronec, Patty A 13 995 Ambherst, OH
The lowest score to cash is 995.
Masters, Masters, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Delserone, Richard 16 2,138 N. Ridgeville, OH
2 Hudak, BryantH 13 2,119 Amherst, OH
3 Sabdlli, Griffin W 7 2,116 Lorain, OH
4 Neiding, Chris 11 2,111 Vermilion, OH
5 Saegert, Bradley J 53 2,109 Lorain, OH
6 Duley, Jeremy J 53 2,075 Lorain, OH
7 Dubosh, ChipE, Jr 56 2,050 Avon Lake, OH
8 Frazier, AIC, J 75 2,046 Elyria, OH
9  Sheets, Donald J, Jr 23 2,025 Elyria, OH
10 Buckosh, BryanJ 66 2,023 Vermilion, OH
11  Petrucci, Jack 26 2,022 Avon Lake, OH
12 Frazier, Mark A 75 2,021 Elyria, OH
13  Truman, Joshua P 6 2,018 Wellington, OH
14  Parschen, Richard A 62 2,016 Strongsville, OH
15 Mahnke, Christopher J 33 2,014 Lorain, OH
15 Gatten, Matt P 35 2,014 Lorain, OH
17 Hernandez, Jesse, Jr 52 2,006 Lorain, OH
18 Plowman, Andrew S, Jr 58 2,005 Sheffield Lk, OH
19 Piskur, RichA 17 1,995 Vermilion, OH
20  Zakutny, DennisM 56 1,981 Avon Lake, OH
21 Hood, CharlesW, Jr 48 1,979 Vermilion, OH
22 Cunningham, Bradley W 64 1,978 Vermilion, OH
23 Haywood, Timothy W 34 1,976 Avon Lake, OH
24  Plowman, Andrew W, Sr 58 1,962 Sheffield Lk, OH
25 Loescher, Scott M 7 1,960 Lorain, OH
26  Kreuter, Anthony R 42 1,959 Elyria, OH
26  Dillon, Bryan N 63 1,959 Amherst, OH
28 Burich, RyanK 1 1,958 Lorain, OH
29 McKie, JohnJ 9 1,951 Lorain, OH
30 Dominguez, JoelL, J 33 1,948 Lorain, OH
31 Smith, Vernon W 47 1,939 Lorain, OH
32 Zakrgsek, Mark 61 1,931 Lorain, OH
32 Damasiewicz, Jeff R 77 1,931 Elyria, OH
34 Mull, JoshuaJ 38 1,930 Lorain, OH
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
43
43
43
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

FLLG

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
71
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
79
79
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90

Gantz, Michael A
Spalding, Scott J
Brady, RicV

Taylor, Steven M
Shreve, John H, Jr
uhl, Brad W
Delserone, Rachad K
Goode, Bobby E, Jr
Keith, TravisD
Hromada, Jerome M
Citro, Michad A, Sr
Davis, Kevin M
Henson, Tyler M
Zakrajsek, Rick
Phillips, OliviaL
Carlton, Perry N
Gummo, Joseph C
Moore, David K
Muskiewicz, Keith R
Price, John F

Olexa, Steven M
Falish, Jason P
Rucker, Dave J
Sagert, Duane A
Kazee, JamesR
Tibbitts, FrancisE
Fisher, Addison M
Sagert, DonC
DelMonico, Gino A
Budka, Aaron O
Citro, Michael R, Jr
Bremke, John R
Plumb, Daniel C
Hensley, Brian R
Durbin, Mike W, Jr
Fazekas, Dave W
Mishak, Adam J
Haskell, Michadl P
Obbey, Brian M
Pustulka, Walter J, Jr
Springborn, Steven M
Delmonico, Joseph A, Jr
Sawyer, William A, Jr
Keplinger, Perry M
Gaetz, Jason E
Chappo, Marc
Velasguez, Callin A
Caserta, Patrick P, Jr
Rodgers, David J
Sheets, Joe K
Masters, David R
Pogorelc, ChrissR
Ksenich, Joseph C
Krieg, Andrew J
Konya, Mark A
Roman, Felix W

46 1,925
17 1,918

6 1,912

7 1,910
79 1,905
35 1,896
16 1,889
78 1,889
74 1,886
76 1,886
20 1,886
37 1,876
66 1,875
61 1,872
52 1,865
21 1,864
21 1,862
12 1,860
23 1,857
63 1,856
45 1,856
33 1,854
74 1,853
68 1,850
11 1,847
56 1,844
67 1,839
69 1,833
40 1,830
64 1,830
20 1,825
33 1,822
65 1,817
7 1,815
66 1,813
76 1,813
80 1,810
89 1,810
40 1,795
78 1,793
11 1,784
40 1,782
84 1,781
79 1,768

7 1,767
42 1,767
55 1,767
38 1,766
15 1,753
11 1,752
78 1,751
47 1,749

9 1,747

4 1,741
56 1,738
45 1,734

Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Weéllington, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH

N. Ridgeville, OH
Lorain, OH
Grafton, OH
Westlake, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Grafton, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Ambherst, OH
Elyria, OH
Vermilion, OH
Westlake, OH
North Ridgeville, O
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Elyria, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Wakeman, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
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91
92
93
94
94
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Marchand, Dan J
Noll, Charles G
Costello, Jeffery A
Jones, Dave R
Barry, Richard A, Jr
Hughart, Robert G
Kimmel, Stephen A
Kozusko, Douglas J

Aschenbach, Kristopher S

Krempasky, Frank P
Bartko, Mike J, Sr
Davis, Donald S
Bowser, Richard D
Dilello, Michael E
Temple, Michagl S
Beiswenger, Kyle F
Metelsky, Daniel G
Davis, William L
Taylor, Vern A

Hall, Thomas A
Schrift, John G
Henry, Bryce D
Akers, Michadl A
Jeffery, Justin M
Copa, Antonio C
Walend, DennisM
Wilfong, Robert A
Dvorscak, Jonathan J

The lowest score to cash is 1,013.

15
53
15

35
46

35
66

49

45
81

69
35
15
45
56
48
15
39

78

66

1,733
1,731
1,730
1,729
1,729
1,724
1,708
1,701
1,694
1,684
1,683
1,681
1,664
1,664
1,656
1,646
1,635
1,613
1,603
1,593
1,582
1,580
1,573
1,526
1,492
1,447
1,357
1,013

Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Sheffield Lk, OH
Wakeman, OH
Lorain, OH
Grafton, OH
Lorain, OH
Wakeman, OH
Ambherst, OH
Lorain, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Vermilion, OH
Vermilion, OH
Lorain, OH
Wakeman, OH
Lorain, OH
Avon, OH
Vermilion, OH
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